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Psych Sheet - 2025 Summit Invitational Prelims

Event  1   Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:43.15EUR1 _____

1) Deutschman, Luke SR 2) Kunzler, Kyle JR

3) Melson, Ethan SR 4) Rennels, Cole SO

A 1:43.89WEBG2 _____

1) Strom, Cole FR 2) Smith, Evan SO

3) Montgomery, Clark JR 4) Hoefgen, Campbell SO

A 1:44.98PKWYN-OZ3 _____

1) Mertens, Barrett SO 2) Powell, Kane SR

3) Huelsmann, Tanner SR 4) Voigt, Nick SR

A 1:47.00Lindbergh4 _____

1) Greenwood, Sean SR 2) Hershfeld, Adam SO

3) Colbert, Porter SR 4) Fitzpatrick, Jonah SO

A 1:50.12RSHS5 _____

1) Hardee, Caleb JR 2) Waser, Gavin JR

3) Kirsten, Kai FR 4) Kramer, Gabriel SR

A 1:59.57OHS-MV6 _____

1) Spitznagel, Schafer SO 2) Leuthen, Coleman SR

3) Nelsen, Oliver SR 4) Hallsten, Blake SR

A 2:13.56Vianney-OZ7 _____

1) McLaughlin, Jase FR 2) Coleman, John SO

3) Hake, Charlie SR 4) Allen, Blaine SO

A 2:25.55MHS_B8 _____

1) Theiss, Liam FR 2) Vaughn, Sebastian FR

3) Brotherton, Logan SO 4) Morris, Alex FR

Event  2   Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
WEBG 1:46.66 FRStrom, Cole1 _____

EUR 1:48.19 SRDeutschman, Luke2 _____

Lindbergh 1:50.44 SRGill, Shawn3 _____

EUR 1:52.62 SRMelson, Ethan4 _____

PKWYN-OZ 1:55.17 SRWorkman, Aidan5 _____

RSHS 1:59.74 FRKirsten, Kai6 _____

RSHS 1:59.97 SRKramer, Gabriel7 _____

EUR 2:01.31 SOMorrison, Cole8 _____

Lindbergh 2:01.53 SOMais, Carson9 _____

WEBG 2:02.63 SRDeMargel, Ryan10 _____

PKWYN-OZ 2:03.10 SRKnoerle, Austin11 _____

Lindbergh 2:04.00 JRWheatley, Braden12 _____

Lindbergh 2:07.88 SOBurford, Daxton13 _____

PKWYN-OZ 2:09.94 SRBrawner, Truman14 _____

RSHS 2:10.90 SRSwayne, Andy15 _____

OHS-MV 2:14.81 FRJones, Theodore16 _____

WEBG 2:15.06 SORenner, Jackson17 _____

PKWYN-OZ 2:22.67 SOParsons, Chris18 _____

OHS-MV 2:22.78 SOCuka, Alex19 _____

OHS-MV 2:23.83 SRLatzke, Cameron20 _____

Vianney-OZ 2:26.01 FRMcLaughlin, Jase21 _____

Vianney-OZ 2:28.31 SOWich, Atticus22 _____

OHS-MV 2:28.86 SRBeranek, Blake23 _____

WEBG 2:29.08 FRLuecke, Nicholas24 _____

RSHS 2:49.55 FRDeRousse, Paul25 _____

Event  3   Boys 200 Yard IM

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
PKWYN-OZ 2:11.46 SOMertens, Barrett1 _____

PKWYN-OZ 2:11.56 SRPowell, Kane2 _____

PKWYN-OZ 2:12.73 SRHuelsmann, Tanner3 _____

WEBG 2:14.08 SOSmith, Evan4 _____

Vianney-OZ 2:15.42 SRHake, Charlie5 _____

EUR 2:19.00 JRMueller, Tiernan6 _____

EUR 2:23.52 FRKing, Reed7 _____

Lindbergh 2:25.29 SRColbert, Porter8 _____

Lindbergh 2:27.80 SOWolk, Jack9 _____

WEBG 2:30.21 JRGuyot, Andrew10 _____

Lindbergh 2:31.89 SODonze, Will11 _____

PKWYN-OZ 2:31.99 FRHilgert, Lannon12 _____

Lindbergh 2:33.98 JRSchneider, Owen13 _____

OHS-MV 2:49.39 JRWiegers, Benjamin14 _____

OHS-MV 2:50.02 SRSoftic, Mirza15 _____

OHS-MV 3:02.31 SRMehmeti, Bjorn16 _____

WEBG 3:13.43 FRGillis-Davis, Alex17 _____

WEBG 3:16.18 FRGrant, Henry18 _____

OHS-MV NT FRWeiss, Cole19 _____

Event  4   Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
WEBG 21.86 JRMontgomery, Clark1 _____

RSHS 22.57 JRWaser, Gavin2 _____

WEBG 23.19 SOHoefgen, Campbell3 _____

Lindbergh 23.84 SRHallemann, Zach4 _____

Lindbergh 23.95 JRHromadka, August5 _____

PKWYN-OZ 24.23 SRVoigt, Sam6 _____

WEBG 24.35 SRJohnson, Jack7 _____

EUR 24.55 JRKunzler, Kyle8 _____

EUR 25.26 SORennels, Cole9 _____

OHS-MV 25.46 SRHallsten, Blake10 _____

OHS-MV 25.66 SOZimmermann, Teagan11 _____

Lindbergh 25.78 SOFitzpatrick, Jonah12 _____

WEBG 25.89 FRBooker, Jude13 _____

MHS_B 26.28 SOBrotherton, Logan14 _____

Lindbergh 26.48 JRDuncan, Jack15 _____

RSHS 27.46 SRFloyd, Kyle16 _____

OHS-MV 27.55 SRNelsen, Oliver17 _____

EUR 27.71 SRBrummond, Jonathan18 _____

EUR 27.82 JRMarshall, Zachary19 _____

PKWYN-OZ 28.66 SOVassilev, Nkolai20 _____

OHS-MV 28.74 SRGivens, Parker21 _____

Vianney-OZ 29.02 SOColeman, John22 _____

PKWYN-OZ 29.62 FRVilnai, Edo23 _____

RSHS 29.69 JRTownzen, Stephen24 _____

Vianney-OZ 31.19 FRNoland, Jimmy25 _____

RSHS 31.34 SOBender, Seth26 _____

PKWYN-OZ 33.83 FRLofton, Cameron27 _____

Vianney-OZ 35.11 SONikaj, David28 _____

Vianney-OZ 36.02 SOHutchinson, Braden29 _____

MHS_B 45.85 FRMorris, Alex30 _____

Event  6   Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Lindbergh 57.01 SRGreenwood, Sean1 _____

EUR 58.28 JRKunzler, Kyle2 _____

PKWYN-OZ 59.80 SRHuelsmann, Tanner3 _____

RSHS 1:00.30 JRHardee, Caleb4 _____
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Event  6 ...(Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
PKWYN-OZ 1:00.77 SRVoigt, Sam5 _____

Vianney-OZ 1:02.40 SRHake, Charlie6 _____

Lindbergh 1:02.62 FRTopper, Tommy7 _____

Lindbergh 1:03.12 SRColbert, Porter8 _____

WEBG 1:03.96 JRCole, Colby9 _____

RSHS 1:03.98 SODoyon, Lucien10 _____

RSHS 1:05.28 SOLehmkuhl, Brennan11 _____

OHS-MV 1:06.59 SRNelsen, Oliver12 _____

WEBG 1:06.83 JRLuecke, Anderson13 _____

WEBG 1:07.00 JRGuyot, Andrew14 _____

Lindbergh 1:07.08 FRAppelbaum, Ike15 _____

PKWYN-OZ 1:07.78 SOLev, Yehonatan16 _____

WEBG 1:12.43 SOFranke, Oliver17 _____

OHS-MV 1:12.92 SRMehmeti, Bjorn18 _____

RSHS 1:13.33 SRFloyd, Kyle19 _____

Vianney-OZ 1:19.02 FRMcLaughlin, Jase20 _____

PKWYN-OZ 1:26.84 FRTycksen, Zachary21 _____

OHS-MV 1:32.35 FRSoftic, Benjamin22 _____

OHS-MV NT FRWeiss, Cole23 _____

Event  7   Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Lindbergh 50.40 SRGill, Shawn1 _____

WEBG 51.19 SOHoefgen, Campbell2 _____

PKWYN-OZ 51.35 SRVoigt, Nick3 _____

EUR 52.43 SORennels, Cole4 _____

Lindbergh 52.45 SRHallemann, Zach5 _____

Lindbergh 52.54 JRHromadka, August6 _____

RSHS 54.98 SRKramer, Gabriel7 _____

WEBG 55.20 SRJohnson, Jack8 _____

Lindbergh 55.67 JRWheatley, Braden9 _____

WEBG 58.42 SROverboe, Eli10 _____

OHS-MV 58.65 SOZimmermann, Teagan11 _____

WEBG 1:01.78 FRBooker, Jude12 _____

OHS-MV 1:01.80 SRLatzke, Cameron13 _____

OHS-MV 1:01.97 JRKern, Colten14 _____

EUR 1:02.10 SRBrummond, Jonathan15 _____

PKWYN-OZ 1:02.36 SOParsons, Chris16 _____

OHS-MV 1:02.68 SRLeuthen, Coleman17 _____

PKWYN-OZ 1:04.09 SOVassilev, Nkolai18 _____

EUR 1:04.52 SOOchs, Marcus19 _____

Vianney-OZ 1:07.59 SOWich, Atticus20 _____

EUR 1:08.13 SRPonder, Casey21 _____

Vianney-OZ 1:08.63 SOKombey, Penouel22 _____

Vianney-OZ 1:11.69 FRNoland, Jimmy23 _____

RSHS 1:12.87 JRTownzen, Stephen24 _____

PKWYN-OZ 1:16.99 FRThurnau, Charles25 _____

RSHS 1:19.10 FRWood, Hunter26 _____

RSHS 1:25.36 FRZaytoun, Yanal27 _____

Event  8   Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
WEBG 4:49.18 JRMontgomery, Clark1 _____

EUR 4:55.86 SRDeutschman, Luke2 _____

EUR 5:08.70 SRMelson, Ethan3 _____

PKWYN-OZ 5:14.07 SRWorkman, Aidan4 _____

OHS-MV 5:16.52 SRHallsten, Blake5 _____

EUR 5:19.17 SOMorrison, Cole6 _____

RSHS 5:19.74 FRKirsten, Kai7 _____

Lindbergh 5:32.55 SOMais, Carson8 _____

PKWYN-OZ 5:33.76 SRKnoerle, Austin9 _____

WEBG 5:35.32 SRDeMargel, Ryan10 _____

OHS-MV 5:41.12 FRJones, Theodore11 _____

OHS-MV 5:43.69 SRGivens, Parker12 _____

RSHS 5:47.46 SRSwayne, Andy13 _____

Lindbergh 5:49.70 SODonze, Will14 _____

Lindbergh 5:52.06 SOBurford, Daxton15 _____

PKWYN-OZ 5:58.51 FRHilgert, Lannon16 _____

Lindbergh 6:02.20 JRDuncan, Jack17 _____

Vianney-OZ 6:37.87 SOAllen, Blaine18 _____

WEBG 6:51.53 FRLuecke, Nicholas19 _____

PKWYN-OZ 7:03.65 FRRuedin, Dillon20 _____

Vianney-OZ 7:10.59 JRWich, Brendan21 _____

OHS-MV NT SORickard, Sean22 _____

Event  9   Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 1:32.62Lindbergh1 _____

1) Hromadka, August JR 2) Wheatley, Braden JR

3) Hallemann, Zach SR 4) Gill, Shawn SR

A 1:37.08EUR2 _____

1) Ponder, Casey SR 2) Brummond, Jonathan SR

3) Ochs, Marcus SO 4) Morrison, Cole SO

A 1:38.74RSHS3 _____

1) Waser, Gavin JR 2) Hardee, Caleb JR

3) Doyon, Lucien SO 4) Kramer, Gabriel SR

A 1:40.66WEBG4 _____

1) Smith, Evan SO 2) DeMargel, Ryan SR

3) Luecke, Anderson JR 4) Johnson, Jack SR

A 1:41.11PKWYN-OZ5 _____

1) Workman, Aidan SR 2) Voigt, Sam SR

3) Powell, Kane SR 4) Knoerle, Austin SR

A 1:46.91OHS-MV6 _____

1) Softic, Mirza SR 2) Cuka, Alex SO

3) Kern, Colten JR 4) Zimmermann, Teagan SO

A 2:10.25MHS_B7 _____

1) Theiss, Liam FR 2) Vaughn, Sebastian FR

3) Morris, Alex FR 4) Brotherton, Logan SO

A 2:10.36Vianney-OZ8 _____

1) Noland, Jimmy FR 2) Kombey, Penouel SO

3) Coleman, John SO 4) Allen, Blaine SO

Event  10   Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
WEBG 54.41 FRStrom, Cole1 _____

Lindbergh 55.47 SRGreenwood, Sean2 _____

PKWYN-OZ 59.04 SOMertens, Barrett3 _____

PKWYN-OZ 59.70 SRVoigt, Nick4 _____

OHS-MV 1:02.99 SOSpitznagel, Schafer5 _____

EUR 1:03.55 JRMueller, Tiernan6 _____

WEBG 1:04.55 SRRoche, Will M7 _____

Lindbergh 1:05.33 FRTopper, Tommy8 _____

RSHS 1:06.25 JRHardee, Caleb9 _____

WEBG 1:07.16 JRCole, Colby10 _____

RSHS 1:07.17 SODoyon, Lucien11 _____
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Event  10 ...(Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
Lindbergh 1:08.86 SOMeyer, Jack12 _____

EUR 1:11.11 JRMarshall, Zachary13 _____

Lindbergh 1:11.63 JRSchneider, Owen14 _____

OHS-MV 1:11.78 JRKern, Colten15 _____

PKWYN-OZ 1:12.51 SRBrawner, Truman16 _____

MHS_B 1:16.77 FRTheiss, Liam17 _____

PKWYN-OZ 1:23.39 FRLofton, Cameron18 _____

RSHS 1:33.52 FRWood, Hunter19 _____

RSHS 1:40.49 FRZaytoun, Yanal20 _____

Vianney-OZ 1:40.90 JRWich, Brendan21 _____

OHS-MV 1:44.32 FRWiegman, Benjamin22 _____

WEBG 1:46.01 FRSpellecy, Connor23 _____

Event  11   Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Yr   SchoolName Seed Time
RSHS 57.43 JRWaser, Gavin1 _____

PKWYN-OZ 1:03.05 SRPowell, Kane2 _____

WEBG 1:06.45 JRLuecke, Anderson3 _____

OHS-MV 1:11.36 SRLeuthen, Coleman4 _____

EUR 1:11.41 FRKing, Reed5 _____

Lindbergh 1:12.49 SOHershfeld, Adam6 _____

RSHS 1:13.60 SOLehmkuhl, Brennan7 _____

Lindbergh 1:13.65 JRLewis, Charlie8 _____

Lindbergh 1:14.48 SOPavlovic, Mili9 _____

WEBG 1:15.60 SORenner, Jackson10 _____

Lindbergh 1:16.77 SOFitzpatrick, Jonah11 _____

OHS-MV 1:18.72 SRSoftic, Mirza12 _____

PKWYN-OZ 1:20.05 SOLev, Yehonatan13 _____

OHS-MV 1:21.28 SRBeranek, Blake14 _____

PKWYN-OZ 1:22.50 FRTycksen, Zachary15 _____

EUR 1:25.22 SOOchs, Marcus16 _____

OHS-MV 1:26.55 JRWiegers, Benjamin17 _____

PKWYN-OZ 1:30.77 FRLeung, Gordon18 _____

WEBG 1:31.65 FRGillis-Davis, Alex19 _____

MHS_B 1:31.81 FRVaughn, Sebastian20 _____

WEBG 1:34.63 FRGrant, Henry21 _____

RSHS 1:39.85 FRDeRousse, Paul22 _____

Vianney-OZ 1:40.39 SOKombey, Penouel23 _____

Vianney-OZ 1:47.71 SOHutchinson, Braden24 _____

Event  12   Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

  RelayTeam Seed Time
A 3:22.65WEBG1 _____

1) Montgomery, Clark JR 2) Smith, Evan SO

3) Hoefgen, Campbell SO 4) Strom, Cole FR

A 3:24.40EUR2 _____

1) Kunzler, Kyle JR 2) Melson, Ethan SR

3) Rennels, Cole SO 4) Deutschman, Luke SR

A 3:25.00Lindbergh3 _____

1) Gill, Shawn SR 2) Hromadka, August JR

3) Hallemann, Zach SR 4) Greenwood, Sean SR

A 3:30.94PKWYN-OZ4 _____

1) Voigt, Nick SR 2) Huelsmann, Tanner SR

3) Mertens, Barrett SO 4) Workman, Aidan SR

A 3:47.25OHS-MV5 _____

1) Givens, Parker SR 2) Nelsen, Oliver SR

3) Spitznagel, Schafer SO 4) Hallsten, Blake SR

A 3:58.09RSHS6 _____

1) Doyon, Lucien SO 2) Swayne, Andy SR

3) Lehmkuhl, Brennan SO 4) Kirsten, Kai FR

A 4:24.96Vianney-OZ7 _____

1) Hake, Charlie SR 2) Allen, Blaine SO

3) Wich, Atticus SO 4) McLaughlin, Jase FR

A 4:55.09MHS_B8 _____

1) Morris, Alex FR 2) Brotherton, Logan SO

3) Theiss, Liam FR 4) Vaughn, Sebastian FR


